V4-T2-48 Volume 4—Circuit Protection CA08100005E—April 2017 www.eaton.com
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

Adjustable Magnetic 45
Fixed Thermal,
Adjustable Magnetic
Adjustable Thermal,
Adjustable Magnetic 45
Ampere
Rating
Catalog
Number
Catalog
Number
Catalog
Number
Catalog
Number
250 LGE3250FAG LGE3250AAG LGE4250FAG LGE4250AAG
300 LGE3300FAG — LGE4300FAG —
320 — LGE3320AAG — LGE4320AAG
350 LGE3350FAG — LGE4350FAG —
400 LGE3400FAG LGE3400AAG LGE4400FAG LGE4400AAG
500 LGE3500FAG LGE3500AAG LGE4500FAG LGE4500AAG
600 LGE3600FAG — LGE4600FAG —
630 4 — LGE3630AAG — LGE4630AAG
Three-Pole 2 Four-Pole (0%) 3
Fixed Thermal,
Adjustable Magnetic
Adjustable Thermal,
Adjustable Magnetic 45
Fixed Thermal,
Adjustable Magnetic
Adjustable Thermal,
Adjustable Magnetic 45
Ampere
Rating
Catalog
Number
Catalog
Number
Catalog
Number
Catalog
Number
250 LGS3250FAG LGS3250AAG LGS4250FAG LGS4250AAG
300 LGS3300FAG — LGS4300FAG —
320 — LGS3320AAG — LGS4320AAG
350 LGS3350FAG — LGS4350FAG —
400 LGS3400FAG LGS3400AAG LGS4400FAG LGS4400AAG
500 LGS3500FAG LGS3500AAG LGS4500FAG LGS4500AAG
600 LGS3600FAG — LGS4600FAG —
630 4 — LGS3630AAG — LGS4630AAG
Three-Pole 2 Four-Pole (0%) 3
Fixed Thermal,
Adjustable Magnetic
Adjustable Thermal,
Adjustable Magnetic 45
Fixed Thermal,
Adjustable Magnetic
Adjustable Thermal,
Adjustable Magnetic 45
Ampere
Rating
Catalog
Number
Catalog
Number
Catalog
Number
Catalog
Number
250 LGH3250FAG LGH3250AAG LGH4250FAG LGH4250AAG
300 LGH3300FAG — LGH4300FAG —
320 — LGH3320AAG — LGH4320AAG
350 LGH3350FAG — LGH4350FAG —
400 LGH3400FAG LGH3400AAG LGH4400FAG LGH4400AAG
500 LGH3500FAG LGH3500AAG LGH4500FAG LGH4500AAG
600 LGH3600FAG — LGH4600FAG —
630 4 — LGH3630AAG — LGH4630AAG
LG-Frame
LG-Frame
LG-Frame
Volume 4—Circuit Protection CA08100005E—April 2017 www.eaton.com V4-T2-63